Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 18.2.2017

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 12:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 9:55.17 522

100m: 1:09.41 1:09.41 300m: 3:40.01 1:15.71 500m: 6:11.77 1:15.60 700m: 8:43.01 1:15.63
200m: 2:24.30 1:14.89 400m: 4:56.17 1:16.16 600m: 7:27.38 1:15.61 800m: 9:55.17 1:12.16

2. SARAP, Isabel 03  Audentese SK 9:57.18 517
100m: 1:10.77 1:10.77 300m: 3:42.08 1:16.75 500m: 6:13.65 1:15.77 700m: 8:44.21 1:14.90
200m: 2:25.33 1:14.56 400m: 4:57.88 1:15.80 600m: 7:29.31 1:15.66 800m: 9:57.18 1:12.97

3. RANNAMETS, Brita 04  Ujumise SK 10:07.08 492
100m: 1:09.47 1:09.47  300m: 3:44.20 1:18.07  500m: 6:19.59 1:17.31  700m: 8:54.14 1:17.20
200m: 2:26.13 1:16.66  400m: 5:02.28 1:18.08  600m: 7:36.94 1:17.35  800m: 10:07.08 1:12.94

4. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03  Audentese SK 10:57.43 387
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 300m: 3:54.65 1:23.51 500m: 6:45.00 1:25.25 700m: 9:36.34 1:24.57
200m: 2:31.14 1:19.71 400m: 5:19.75 1:25.10 600m: 8:11.77 1:26.77 800m: 10:57.43 1:21.09

5. PALU, Kirke 04  Ujumise SK 11:3557 327
100m: 1:20.89 1:20.89 300m: 4:20.36 1:29.91 500m: 7:20.46 1:28.88 700m: 10:13.99 1:26.82
200m: 2:50.45 1:29.56 400m: 5:51.58 1:31.22 600m: 8:47.17 1:26.71 800m: 11:35.57 1:21.58

6. MEEKSA, Mia Marleen 03  Ujumise SK 11:4492 314

100m: 1:22.88 1:22.88 300m: 4:22.03 1:29.99 500m: 7:23.20 1:30.51 700m: 10:21.04 1:27.88
200m: 2:52.04 1:29.16 400m: 5:52.69 1:30.66 600m: 8:53.16 1:29.96 800m: 11:44.92 1:23.88

7. ERALA, Triin 04 Audentese SK 13:06.66 226

100m: 1:32.82 1:32.82 300m: 4:54.32 1:40.19 500m: 8:14.76 1:39.97 700m: 11:32.68 1:38.71
200m: 3:14.13 1:41.31 400m: 6:34.79 1:40.47 600m: 9:53.97 1:39.21 800m: 13:06.66 1:33.98

8. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Paide UK 13:57.56 187
100m: 1:33.80 1:33.80 300m: 5:05.16 1:47.18 500m:; 8:41.99 1:49.23 700m: 12:17.79 1:47.16
200m: 3:17.98 1:44.18 400m: 6:52.76 1:47.60 600m: 10:30.63 1:48.64 800m: 13:57.56 1:39.77

Open

1. TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise SK 9:55.17 522

100m: 1:09.41 1:09.41 300m: 3:40.01 1:15.71 500m: 6:11.77 1:15.60 700m: 8:43.01 1:15.63
200m: 2:24.30 1:14.89 400m: 4:56.17 1:16.16 600m: 7:27.38 1:15.61 800m: 9:55.17 1:12.16

2. SARAP, Isabel 03 Audentese SK 9:57.18 517
100m: 1:10.77 1:10.77 300m: 3:42.08 1:16.75 500m: 6:13.65 1:15.77 700m: 8:44.21 1:14.90
200m: 2:25.33 1:14.56 400m: 4:57.88 1:15.80 600m: 7:29.31 1:15.66 800m: 9:57.18 1:12.97

3. RANNAMETS, Brita 04  Ujumise SK 10:07.08 492
100m: 1:09.47 1:09.47 300m: 3:44.20 1:18.07 500m: 6:19.59 1:17.31 700m: 8:54.14 1:17.20
200m: 2:26.13 1:16.66 400m: 5:02.28 1:18.08 600m: 7:36.94 1:17.35 800m: 10:07.08 1:12.94

4. NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese SK 10:57.43 387
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43  300m: 3:54.65 1:2351  500m: 6:45.00 1:25.25  700m: 9:36.34 1:24.57
200m: 2:31.14 1:19.71  400m: 5:19.75 1:2510  600m: 8:11.77 1:26.77  800m: 10:57.43 1:21.09

5. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise SK 11:35.57 327

100m: 1:20.89 1:20.89 300m: 4:20.36 1:29.91 500m: 7:20.46 1:28.88 700m: 10:13.99 1:26.82
200m: 2:50.45 1:29.56 400m: 5:51.58 1:31.22 600m: 8:47.17 1:26.71 800m: 11:35.57 1:21.58

6. MEEKSA, Mia Marleen 03  Ujumise SK 11:4492 314
100m: 1:22.88 1:22.88 300m: 4:22.03 1:29.99 500m: 7:23.20 1:30.51 700m: 10:21.04 1:27.88
200m: 2:52.04 1:29.16 400m: 5:52.69 1:30.66 600m: 8:53.16 1:29.96 800m: 11:44.92 1:23.88

7. ERALA, Triin 04  Audentese SK 13:06.66 226
100m: 1:32.82 1:32.82 300m: 4:54.32 1:40.19 500m: 8:14.76 1:39.97 700m: 11:32.68 1:38.71
200m: 3:14.13 1:41.31 400m: 6:34.79 1:40.47 600m: 9:53.97 1:39.21 800m: 13:06.66 1:33.98

8. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Paide UK 13:57.56 187
100m: 1:33.80 1:33.80  300m: 5:05.16 1:47.18  500m: 8:41.99 1:49.23  700m: 12:17.79 1:47.16
200m: 3:17.98 1:44.18  400m: 6:52.76 1:47.60  600m: 10:30.63 1:48.64  800m: 13:57.56 1:39.77
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 18.2.2017

Event 2 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 12:25 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. HANKO, Oskar 02 Paide UK 9:33.50 462

100m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 300m: 3:27.22 1:12.31 500m: 5:55.59 1:13.37 700m: 8:22.38 1:13.41
200m: 2:14.91 1:10.85 400m: 4:42.22 1:15.00 600m: 7:08.97 1:13.38 800m: 9:33.50 1:11.12

2. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02  Ujumise SK 9:43.69 438
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:31.37 1:13.68 500m: 5:59.38 1:13.90 700m: 8:28.37 1:15.05
200m: 2:17.69 1:12.55 400m: 4:45.48 1:14.11 600m: 7:13.32 1:13.94 800m: 9:43.69 1:15.32

3. AAVIK, Sander 04  Ujumise SK 10:19.79 366
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42  300m: 3:47.95 1:19.22  500m: 6:24.63 1:17.37  700m: 9:02.02 1:18.74
200m: 2:28.73 1:17.31  400m: 5:07.26 1:19.31  600m: 7:43.28 1:18.65  800m: 10:19.79 1:17.77

4. RASVA, Gregor 05 Audentese SK 10:40.89 331
100m: 1:15.16 1:15.16 300m: 3:56.39 1:21.59 500m: 6:39.99 1:22.23 700m: 9:23.12 1:21.96
200m: 2:34.80 1:19.64 400m: 5:17.76 1:21.37 600m: 8:01.16 1:21.17 800m: 10:40.89 1:17.77

5. KROON, Ander Markus 02  Ujumise SK 10:41.14 330
100m: 1:16.53 1:16.53 300m: 4:01.33 1:22.62 500m: 6:45.52 1:21.50 700m: 9:26.05 1:19.12
200m: 2:38.71 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.02 1:22.69 600m: 8:06.93 1:21.41 800m: 10:41.14 1:15.09

6. ROOTSMA, Jass 02  Ujumise SK 10:47.63 320

100m: 1:14.48 1:14.48 300m: 4:00.46 1:24.01 500m: 6:47.17 1:23.14 700m: 9:30.36 1:20.46
200m: 2:36.45 1:21.97 400m: 5:24.083 1:23.57 600m: 8:09.90 1:22.73 800m: 10:47.63 1:17.27

7. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 Paide UK 10:52.19 314

100m: 1:14.40 1:14.40 300m: 4:00.07 1:23.29 500m: 6:46.49 1:22.75 700m: 9:31.90 1:22.40
200m: 2:36.78 1:22.38 400m: 5:23.74 1:23.67 600m: 8:09.50 1:23.01 800m: 10:52.19 1:20.29

8. TISCHLER, Raigo 04 Paide UK 10:59.27 304
100m: 1:15.21 1:15.21 300m: 4:05.24 1:24.73 500m: 6:55.35 1:23.80 700m: 9:39.71 1:21.92
200m: 2:40.51 1:25.30 400m: 5:31.55 1:26.31 600m: 8:17.79 1:22.44 800m: 10:59.27 1:19.56

9. PAESSA, Andreas 02 Kose RG UK 11:15.04 283
100m: 1:11.17 1:11.17  300m: 4:0044 1:2558  500m: 6:55.65 1:27.59  700m: 9:51.45 1:27.60
200m: 2:34.86 1:23.69  400m: 5:28.06 1:27.62  600m: 8:23.85 1:28.20  800m: 11:15.04 1:23.59

10. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Ujumise SK 11:30.67 264
100m: 1:23.83 1:23.83 300m: 4:23.06 1:30.28 500m: 7:17.13 1:24.86 700m: 10:09.38 1:27.14
200m: 2:52.78 1:28.95 400m: 5:52.27 1:29.21 600m: 8:42.24 1:25.11 800m: 11:30.67 1:21.29

11. ULMAS, Artur 04 Audentese SK 11:31.21 264

100m: 1:18.63 1:18.63 300m: 4:14.75 1:28.76 500m: 7:16.46 1:30.69 700m: 10:10.80 1:27.17
200m: 2:45.99 1:27.36 400m: 5:45.77 1:31.02 600m: 8:43.63 1:27.17 800m: 11:31.21 1:20.41

12. ROOTSMA, Ats 04  Ujumise SK 12:50.63 190
100m: 1:30.77 1:30.77 300m: 4:48.51 1:39.36 500m: 8:04.39 1:37.37 700m: 11:18.79 1:38.05
200m: 3:09.15 1:38.38 400m: 6:27.02 1:38.51 600m: 9:40.74 1:36.35 800m: 12:50.63 1:31.84

Open

1. HANKO, Oskar 02 Paide UK 9:33.50 462

100m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 300m: 3:27.22 1:12.31 500m: 5:55.59 1:13.37 700m: 8:22.38 1:13.41
200m: 2:14.91 1:10.85 400m: 4:42.22 1:15.00 600m: 7:08.97 1:13.38 800m: 9:33.50 1:11.12

2. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02  Ujumise SK 9:43.69 438
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:31.37 1:13.68 500m: 5:59.38 1:13.90 700m: 8:28.37 1:15.05
200m: 2:17.69 1:12.55 400m: 4:45.48 1:14.11 600m: 7:13.32 1:13.94 800m: 9:43.69 1:15.32

3. AAVIK, Sander 04  Ujumise SK 10:19.79 366
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:47.95 1:19.22 500m: 6:24.63 1:17.37 700m: 9:02.02 1:18.74
200m: 2:28.73 1:17.31 400m: 5:07.26 1:19.31 600m: 7:43.28 1:18.65 800m: 10:19.79 1:17.77

4. RASVA, Gregor 05 Audentese SK 10:40.89 331
100m: 1:15.16 1:15.16  300m: 3:56.39 1:21.59  500m: 6:39.99 1:22.23  700m: 9:23.12 1:21.96
200m: 2:34.80 1:19.64  400m: 5:17.76 1:21.37  600m: 8:01.16 1:21.17  800m: 10:40.89 1:17.77
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 18.2.2017

Event 2, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KROON, Ander Markus 02  Ujumise SK 10:41.14 330
100m: 1:16.53 1:16.53 300m: 4:01.33 1:22.62 500m: 6:45.52 1:21.50 700m: 9:26.05 1:19.12
200m: 2:38.71 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.02 1:22.69 600m: 8:06.93 1:21.41 800m: 10:41.14 1:15.09

6. ROOTSMA, Jass 02  Ujumise SK 10:47.63 320
100m: 1:14.48 1:14.48  300m: 4:00.46 1:24.01  500m: 6:47.17 1:23.14  700m: 9:30.36 1:20.46
200m: 2:36.45 1:21.97  400m: 5:24.03 1:2357  600m: 8:09.90 1:22.73  800m: 10:47.63 1:17.27

7. RUOTSALAINEN, Patrik 02 Paide UK 10:52.19 314
100m: 1:14.40 1:14.40 300m: 4:00.07 1:23.29 500m: 6:46.49 1:22.75 700m: 9:31.90 1:22.40
200m: 2:36.78 1:22.38 400m: 5:23.74 1:23.67 600m: 8:09.50 1:23.01 800m: 10:52.19 1:20.29

8. TISCHLER, Raigo 04 Paide UK 10:59.27 304
100m: 1:15.21 1:15.21 300m: 4:05.24 1:24.73 500m: 6:55.35 1:23.80 700m: 9:39.71 1:21.92
200m: 2:40.51 1:25.30 400m: 5:31.55 1:26.31 600m: 8:17.79 1:22.44 800m: 10:59.27 1:19.56

9. PAESSA, Andreas 02 Kose RG UK 11:15.04 283

100m: 1:11.17 1:11.17 300m: 4:00.44 1:25.58 500m: 6:55.65 1:27.59 700m: 9:51.45 1:27.60
200m: 2:34.86 1:23.69 400m: 5:28.06 1:27.62 600m: 8:23.85 1:28.20 800m: 11:15.04 1:23.59

10. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Ujumise SK 11:30.67 264
100m: 1:23.83 1:23.83 300m: 4:23.06 1:30.28 500m: 7:17.13 1:24.86 700m: 10:09.38 1:27.14
200m: 2:52.78 1:28.95 400m: 5:52.27 1:29.21 600m: 8:42.24 1:25.11 800m: 11:30.67 1:21.29

11. ULMAS, Artur 04 Audentese SK 11:31.21 264
100m: 1:18.63 1:18.63 300m: 4:14.75 1:28.76 500m: 7:16.46 1:30.69 700m: 10:10.80 1:27.17
200m: 2:45.99 1:27.36 400m: 5:45.77 1:31.02 600m: 8:43.63 1:27.17 800m: 11:31.21 1:20.41

12. ROOTSMA, Ats 04  Ujumise SK 12:50.63 190
100m: 1:30.77 1:30.77  300m: 4:4851 1:39.36  500m: 8:04.39 1:37.37  700m: 11:18.79 1:38.05
200m: 3:09.15 1:38.38  400m: 6:27.02 1:3851  600m: 9:40.74 1:36.35  800m: 12:50.63 1:31.84

13. LIVALAID, Jorma 93 Liivalaid 14:21.73 136

100m: 1:29.82 1:29.82 300m: 5:03.69 1:48.62 500m: 8:47.83 1:51.78 700m: 12:33.76 1:52.55
200m: 3:15.07 1:45.25 400m: 6:56.05 1:52.36 600m: 10:41.21 1:53.38 800m: 14:21.73 1:47.97

Event 3 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. HALLIK, Anette 00  Audentese SK 18:07.35 605

100m: 1:06.68 1:06.68 500m: 5:56.42 1:12.24 900m: 10:50.02 1:13.93 1300m: 15:44.23 1:13.50
200m: 2:18.82 1:12.14 600m: 7:09.36 1:12.94 1000m: 12:04.26 1:14.24 1400m: 16:56.94 1:12.71
300m: 3:31.57 1:12.75 700m: 8:22.45 1:13.09 1100m: 13:17.69 1:13.43 1500m: 18:07.35 1:10.41
400m: 4:44.18 1:12.61 800m: 9:36.09 1:13.64 1200m: 14:30.73 1:13.04

2. HIEMAEE, Heli 00 Paide UK 21:37.62 356
100m: 1:16.48 1:16.48 500m: 7:02.21 1:26.09 900m: 12:56.33 1:38.42 1300m: 18:49.62 1:27.63
200m: 2:41.37 1:24.89 600m: 8:31.34 1:29.13 1000m: 14:25.04 1:28.71 1400m: 20:15.69 1:26.07
300m: 4:08.32 1:26.95 700m: 9:55.36 1:24.02 1100m: 15:53.35 1:28.31 1500m: 21:37.62 1:21.93
400m; 5:36.12 1:27.80 800m: 11:17.91 1:22.,55 1200m: 17:21.99 1:28.64
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 18.2.2017

Event 4 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
18.02.2017 - 13:38 Results
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KASK, Gregory 02  Audentese SK 17:03.58 568

100m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 500m: 5:40.87 1:07.80 900m: 10:13.69 1:08.46 1300m: 14:47.58 1:08.32
200m: 2:14.21 1:09.79 600m: 6:49.29 1:08.42 1000m: 11:22.73 1:09.04 1400m: 15:55.87 1:08.29
300m: 3:23.83 1:09.62 700m: 7:57.32 1:08.03 1100m: 12:30.39 1:07.66 1500m: 17:03.58 1:07.71
400m: 4:33.07 1:09.24 800m: 9:05.23 1:07.91 1200m: 13:39.26 1:08.87

2. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01  Ujumise SK 17:51.43 495
100m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 500m: 5:50.54 1:12.60 900m: 10:42.63 1:12.40 1300m: 15:31.29 1:13.42
200m: 2:14.63 1:09.99 600m: 7:03.71 1:13.17 1000m: 11:54.18 1:11.55 1400m: 16:43.91 1:12.62
300m: 3:25.75 1:11.12 700m: 8:16.88 1:13.17 1100m: 13:05.99 1:11.81 1500m: 17:51.43 1:07.52
400m: 4:37.94 1:12.19 800m: 9:30.23 1:13.35 1200m: 14:17.87 1:11.88

3. MILK, Karl Mattias 04  Ujumise SK 18:44.39 429
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 500m: 6:10.67 1:16.40 900m: 11:16.11 1:15.64 1300m: 16:18.20 1:15.66
200m: 2:22.20 1:14.78 600m: 7:27.27 1:16.60 1000m: 12:31.80 1:15.69 1400m: 17:32.88 1:14.68
300m: 3:38.31 1:16.11 700m: 8:43.93 1:16.66 1100m: 13:47.50 1:15.70 1500m: 18:44.39 1:11.51
400m: 4:54.27 1:15.96 800m: 10:00.47 1:16.54 1200m: 15:02.54 1:15.04

4, KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01  Wiru Swim 19:10.07 400
100m: 1:10.38 1:10.38 500m: 6:19.99 1:17.66 900m: 11:27.87 1:18.10 1300m: 16:37.56 1:17.82
200m: 2:26.91 1:16.53 600m: 7:36.07 1:16.08 1000m: 12:45.07 1:17.20 1400m: 17:54.01 1:16.45
300m: 3:44.34 1:17.43 700m: 8:53.47 1:17.40 1100m: 14:03.16 1:18.09 1500m: 19:10.07 1:16.06
400m: 5:02.33 1:17.99 800m: 10:09.77 1:16.30 1200m: 15:19.74 1:16.58

5. ANJA, Erik 04  Ujumise SK 19:50.21 361
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 500m: 6:29.36 1:20.26 900m: 11:52.02 1:20.92 1300m: 17:14.26 1:20.30
200m: 2:31.29 1:19.20 600m: 7:49.21 1:19.85 1000m: 13:13.54 1:21.52 1400m: 18:33.42 1:19.16
300m: 3:49.85 1:18.56 700m: 9:09.52 1:20.31 1100m: 14:32.96 1:19.42 1500m: 19:50.21 1:16.79
400m; 5:09.10 1:19.25 800m: 10:31.10 1:21.58 1200m: 15:53.96 1:21.00

Event 5 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
18.02.2017 - 14:21 Results
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05  Wiru Swim 5:2492 376

50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:54.99 41.38 250m: 3:18.99 42.72 350m: 4:44.79 43.24
100m: 1:13.61 39.78 200m: 2:36.27 41.28 300m: 4:01.55 42.56 400m: 5:24.92 40.13

2. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese SK 5:48.34 305
50m: 35.34  35.34 150m: 2:00.38  44.24  250m: 3:31.90 45.31  350m: 5:04.41  45.32
100m: 1:16.14  40.80 200m: 2:46.59  46.21  300m: 4:19.09 47.19  400m: 548.34  43.93

3. SAVITSCH, Kirke 05 Kose RG UK 6:16.61 241
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:11.71 48.85 250m:  3:49.95 49.54 350m: 5:28.61 50.09
100m: 1:22.86 44.84 200m: 3:00.41 48.70 300m: 4:38.52 48.57 400m: 6:16.61 48.00

4. MALVA, Marii 07  Ujumise SK 6:26.66 223
50m: 42,00 4200  150m: 2:22.54  49.85  250m: 4:04.76 51.21  350m: 5:40.36  46.45
100m: 1:32.69 50.69  200m: 3:1355  51.01  300m: 4:53.91 49.15  400m: 6:26.66  46.30

5. VAASA, Mirtel 07  Ujumise SK 7:37.30 134

50m: 45.36 45.36 150m: 2:40.35 59.63 250m: 4:40.44 1:00.43 350m: 6:39.53 58.82
100m: 1:40.72 55.36 200m: 3:40.01 59.66 300m: 5:40.71 1:00.27 400m: 7:37.30 57.77

6. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Paide UK 7:43.59 129
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:43.36 59.54 250m: 4:45.02 1:01.46 350m: 6:45.42 59.05
100m: 1:43.82 58.65 200m: 3:43.56 1:00.20 300m: 5:46.37 1:01.35 400m: 7:43.59 58.17

7. LAANEOKS, Petra Cassandra 06 Paide UK 8:20.25 103
50m: 48.76 48.76 150m: 3:01.53 1:09.81 250m: 5:13.14 1:06.70 350m: 7:23.14 1.04.98
100m: 1:51.72 1:02.96 200m: 4:06.44 1:04.91 300m: 6:18.16 1:05.02 400m: 8:20.25 57.11
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Paide Ujumisklubi Pikamaaujumine
Paide, 18.2.2017

Event 6 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
18.02.2017 - 14:38 Results
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Ujumise SK 5:3046 264

50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:58.36 42.88 250m: 3:24.36 42.67 350m: 4:50.46 42.87
100m: 1:15.48 41.37 200m: 2:41.69 43.33 300m: 4:07.59 43.23 400m: 5:30.46 40.00

2. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Ujumise SK 5:35.60 252
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:01.34 43.16 250m: 3:26.86 42.89 350m: 4:55.02 42.60
100m: 1:18.18 41.50 200m: 2:43.97 42.63 300m: 4:12.42 45.56 400m: 5:35.60 40.58

3. ROHTLA, Hendrik 05 Paide UK 5:43.75 235
50m: 35,52 3552  150m: 2:02.61  44.89  250m: 3:33.61  46.04  350m: 5:03.53  43.78
100m: 1:17.72 4220  200m: 2:47.57  44.96  300m: 4:19.75  46.14  400m: 5:43.75  40.22

4. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06  Ujumise SK 5:51.94 219
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 2:03.30 45.84 250m: 3:35.48 46.06 350m: 5:08.24 45,57
100m: 1:17.46 41.57 200m: 2:49.42 46.12 300m: 4:22.67 47.19 400m: 5:51.94 43.70

5. NEIER, Gregor 06 Ujumise SK 5:58.27 207

50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:08.59 46.10 250m: 3:43.46 47.87 350m: 5:15.96 46.24
100m: 1:22.49 44.58 200m: 2:55.59 47.00 300m: 4:29.72 46.26 400m: 5:58.27 42.31

6. JUHANSON, Mathias 07  Audentese SK 6:07.35 192
50m:  38.82 38.82  150m: 2:11.89  47.41  250m: 3:47.79  48.40  350m: 5:25.74  48.60
100m: 1:24.48 4566  200m: 2:59.39  47.50  300m: 4:37.14  49.35  400m: 6:07.35 4161

7. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise SK 6:08.84 190
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:11.47 47.51 250m: 3:48.28 48.24 350m: 5:25.32
100m: 1:23.96  46.04  200m: 3:00.04 4857  300m: 400m: 6:08.84  43.52
8. PIIRMAA, Arti 05 Paide UK 6:40.88 148

50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:26.02 53.20 250m: 4:11.47 52.74 350m: 5:53.40 49.37
100m: 1:32.82 51.00 200m: 3:18.73 52.71 300m: 5:04.03 52.56 400m: 6:40.88 47.48

9. ALLEKORS, Erik 07  Audentese SK 7:03.12 126

50m: 46.25 46.25 150m: 2:36.40 54.90 250m: 4:27.25 54.84 350m: 6:15.12 53.32
100m: 1:41.50 55.25 200m: 3:32.41 56.01 300m: 5:21.80 54.55 400m: 7:03.12 48.00

10. NURMSALU, Kaspar 08 Paide UK 8:52.95 63

50m: 1:05.26 1:05.26 150m: 3:20.63 1:08.31 250m: 5:32.38 1:06.22 350m: 7:47.50 1:06.23
100m: 2:12.32 1:07.06 200m: 4:26.16 1:05.53 300m: 6:41.27 1:08.89 400m: 8:52.95 1:05.45
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